No. 143 ITL / 1-2017  v.2
NEW
Very smooth cutting insert geometry •
4-edged inserts •
4 different insert geometries in 6 different carbide grades •
Available as shell-type and screw-type milling cutters •
Tools diameters Ø 25 - 85 mm •
HIGH FEED MILLING CUTTER  PS09

over from neutral to positive cutting edge takes place. The nominal diameter is thus also the effective diameter for program-
ming  purposes. The programming radius is R2.5.
3
HIGH FEED MILL PS09E02
 P
S0
9E
02
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION HIGH FEED
L
a
D
Ø
d1M
Designation D d1 L a M Z IK
PS.025.004 25 21 35 1,5 M12 3 5,5 3 0,09
PS.030.001 30 29 43 1,5 M16 3 3,5 3 0,15
PS.032.005 32 29 43 1,5 M16 4 3,3 3 0,20
PS.035.003 35 29 43 1,5 M16 4 2,6 3 0,22
PS.040.004 40 29 43 1,5 M16 5 2,2 3 0,24
PS.042.004 42 29 43 1,5 M16 5 2,0 3 0,26
Programming radius 2,5 mm
SDXS0904MPR-MR
4
Ø4,2

4
 P
S0
9D
10
HIGH FEED MILL PS09D10
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030 HIGH FEED
L
Ø
D
Ø
d1
Ød
a
Designation D d d1 L a Z IK
 PS.050.007 50 22 45 50 1,5 6 1,5 3 0,43
 PS.050.0081) 50 22 45 50 1,5 7 1,5 3 0,43
 PS.052.004 52 22 40 50 1,5 6 1,3 3 0,46
 PS.052.0051) 52 22 40 50 1,5 7 1,3 3 0,46
 PS.063.008 63 22 55 50 1,5 7 1,1 3 0,75
 PS.063.0091) 63 22 55 50 1,5 8 1,1 3 0,75
 PS.066.004 66 27 50 50 1,5 7 1,0 3 0,80
 PS.066.0051) 66 27 50 50 1,5 8 1,0 3 0,80
 PS.080.013 80 27 70 50 1,5 7 0,6 3 1,20
 PS.080.0141) 80 27 70 50 1,5 9 0,6 3 1,20
 PS.085.001 85 27 70 50 1,5 8 0,4 3 1,27
 PS.085.0021) 85 27 70 50 1,5 10 0,4 3 1,27
Programming radius 2,5 mm
1) Narrow spacing
SDXS0904MPR-MR
4